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gesamt

791
757
757
753
752
752
748
748
742
738
735
734
734
732
724
724
723
704
702
699
686
667
665
647
638
356
205
269
268

Schnitt

395,50
378,50
378,50
376,50
376,00
376,00
374,00
374,00
371,00
369,00
367,50
367,00
367,00
366,00
362,00
362,00
361,50
352,00
351,00
349,50
343,00
333,50
332,50
323,50
319,00
356,00
295,00
269,00
268,00

Einzelwertung
Name Verein
Karina Schneider SV Walldorf
Anke Wipfler SSV Dielheim

Anne Geider

Tina Oestringer
Tanja Schmitt
Nadine Brem
Dérthe Hornig
Christiane Ehrbar
Reichardt Helen
Daniela Kubler
Bjorg Kramer

A. Albert- Neumeyer
Claudia Gesell
Sybille Dagenbach
Motria Schneider
Iris Spil

Christine Weisbrod
Angelika Ittemann
Jasmin Goder
Nathalie Kreil3l
Ellen Rausch
Bettina Freiseis
Gudrun Lauer
Maria Kempf

Jana Stumpf
Nicola Milke
Martina Minkel
Tanja Tayler
Anette Weis

SSV Sandhausen
SSV Malschenberg
SSV Sandhausen
SSV St. ligen

SSV Sandhausen
SSV St. ligen

SSV St. ligen

SSV St. ligen

SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SV Walldorf

SSV Malschenberg
SV Walldorf

SSV Rauenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SSV Malschenberg
SSV Rauenberg
SSV Rauenberg
SSV Dielheim

SSV St. ligen

SSV Malschenberg
SSV St. ligen

SSV Dielheim

SSV Sandhausen
SSV Rot

SSV Rot

SSV Rot

RK 1

395
381
380
371
373
371
378
370
372
365
366
368
369
364
358
359
359
348
344
348
331
330
335
321
312
0
205
269
268

RK 2

396
376
377
382
379
381
370
378
370
373
369
366
365
368
366
365
364
356
358
351
355
337
330
326
326
356
0
0
0
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RK7
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RK 8
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